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1 Langston Westbrook M9 SIM M9 M9 M9

C P E

2 Shamari Mims M6 M6 M6 SIM M6
3 Kaylee Herbert SIM H2 M6 H2 H2
4 Emily Arismendez M9 H2 M9 M9 SIM
5 Mayci Wood M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
6 Mahalei Romero H2 SIM H2 H2 H2
7 Jessica Campos M6 M6 M6 M6 SIM
8 Mariah Garcia M6 M6 M6 M6 SIM
9 Marian Munoz Vigil M9 SIM M9 M9 M9

10 Gabriela Marinelarena M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
11 Isaias Lopez H2 H2 SIM H2 H2
12 Daniella Solis M6 SIM M6 M6 M6
13 Hannah Landsman SIM M8 M8 M8 M8
14 Guia Barcas M9 M6 M9 M9 SIM
15 Dacia Rodriguez M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
16 Krystauna Miller H2 SIM H2 H2 H2
17 Celeste Gomez M6 M6 SIM M6 M6
18 Dakota Kyser SIM M6 M9 M6 M9
19 Lindsey Herrera M9 M8 SIM M9 M9
20 Aaron Link M8 SIM M8 M8 M8
21 Inna Purser H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
22 Heidi Castro H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
23 Gillian Cardenas SIM M8 M8 M8 M8
24 Crystal Pena M9 SIM M9 M9 M9
25 Leticia Herrera M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
26 Karhan Jones H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
27 Hongliang Zhai SIM H2 H2 H2 M6
28 Victoria Bororio SIM M6 M6 M6 M6
29 Scotlynn Winn M8 SIM M8 M8 M8
30 Ivy Bororio M8 M8 SIM M8 M9
31 Renee Hall H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
32 Kylee Campbell M6 M6 SIM M6 M6
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40



FACULTY - UNIT  Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7
Coulombe - Neuro (H2) 7 8 7 6 7
Webster- Med-Surg (M9) 6 0 6 6 6
Heinrich - Urology (M8) 7 8 7 7 7
Starch- CWC (SIM) 6 8 6 6 6
Burnett - Ortho (M6) 6 8 6 7 6

     

TOTAL 32 32 32 32 32

Faculty Absence Information
   If a faculty member is not able to attend clinical:  

1.  Notify the on-call faculty ASAP & give student names and phone numbers. 

3.  On-call faculty will distribute students among other faculty. 

4.  Make a written list of date & location students are moved to & give copy to the Clinical Scheduler. 

5. Clinical Scheduler to send list to Faculty Coordinator and retain a list for reference.

6. Grading & evaluation of students who moved to different unit will be discussed among faculty. 

On-Call Faculty AH LB SC MS AW

FACUTLY (Initials) PHONE # UNIT
Lorrie Burnett (LB) 806-632-8207 ORTHO (Mercy 6) 
Sheryll Mae Coulombe (SC) 806-773-9589 Neuro (Hope 2)
Abby Heinrich (AH) 806-279-0075 Urology (Mercy 8)
Mindy Starch (MS) 806-317-9407 SIMULATION 
Abigail Webster (AW) 806-252-4122 Med Surg (Mercy 9) 

Advisory Group

C
P
E

2.  Notify Course Facilitator & Faculty Coordinator. 
     Sim Lab faculty must first contact Simulation/Lab Coordinator, then Faculty Coordinator.    
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Sheryll Mae Coulombe  Mindy Starch

Heidi Castro   Victoria Bororio
Renee Hall Gillian Cardenas

Karhan Jones Kaylee Herbert
Isaias Lopez Dakota Kyser

Krystauna Miller Hannah Landsman
Inna Purser Hongliang Zhai

Mahalei Romero
 

Lorrie Burnett                 Abby Heinrich

Kylee Cambell Ivy Bororio
Jessica Campos Leticia Herrera
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Guia Barcas

Lindseey Herrera
Crystal Pena
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Langston Westbrook
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